Mewbo
State
Eddy

221

709
1,194
1,703
2,195
2,643
3,112
3,583
4,056
4,526
5,030
5,132
5,593
6,106
6,644
7,130
7,661
7,950

urne 0il Company

B #3
County, NM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

1/2
1-1/4
1-3/4
1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/4

3/4
3/4
1-3/4
2-1/2

1-3/4
1-1/4

1-3/4
3/4

=

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me
this _llth day of January , 1996 , by RAY PETERSON

on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMP . .

Notary Public for Midlana
My Commission Expires: 8/2/96 County, Texas

ALICE KEEL

votary Pubiic

State of Texas
Cormmission Expires 8-2-96




