Mewbourne Oil Company State B #3 Eddy County, NM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

221	1/2
709	1-1/4
1,194	1-3/4
1,703	1-1/2
2,195	1-1/2
2,643	1-1/4
3,112	1
3,583	3/4
4,056	3/4
4,526	1-3/4
5,030	2-1/2
5,132	2
5,593	1-3/4
6,106	1-1/4
6,644	1
7,130	1
7,661	1-3/4
7,950	3/4

Kanth

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

	The	fore	going	ins	strument	was	acknow	ledge by	ed be RAY	efore n PETERS	ae SON
this	_ <u>11t</u>	<u>h</u> c	lay of		January		19 <u>70</u>	, 2,	1411	7	1
on b	ehalf	f of	PETERS	SON	DRILLING	G COM	IPANY .	•		1-	1/
					DRILLING			11	21	100	V

My Commission Expires: 8/2/96

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas

